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1/4-20 threaded holes
on 1 inch grid, 82 pl.
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45IN.
[114 mm]

14.0IN.

[356 mm]
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1.0IN.
[25 mm]
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(A)LUMINOS

Photonics Solutions

Baseplate BP0O3-I

Material:

Finish:

Tolerance:

SIZEA | VIEW:

| DWGNO.  PT018104A |REV A
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